
 

 

 
Arlington Public Schools 

 
Procurement Office 

2110 Washington Blvd., Arlington, VA 22204 • Phone: (703) 228-6123 • Fax: (703) 841-0681 
www.apsva.us 

 

 
 

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD CONTRACT 
 

 
Intent to award has been made to the Bidder listed below: 

 

 
 
 

Date Posted:  August 09, 2022 

 

Anticipated Award Date:  August 20, 2022 

 

SS Number:                                            SS002FY23 

 

Purchase Order Number:     TBD 

 

Project Name: Software License 

Contractor:  News 2 You Inc 

                                                    PO Box 550; Huron, OH 44839   

 
Contract Amount: In writing: Forty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-One Dollars 

and Thirty-Two Cents (FY22-23) 

In Figures: $47,861.32 (FY22-23) 

Type of Contract:  Software 

 

Procurement Contact:  Hamed Hameedi 

  hamed.hameedi@apsva.us  

  (703) 228-7643 

 

http://www.apsva.us/
http://www.apsva.us/
mailto:hamed.hameedi@apsva.us

